
22.696

ST06

22.874

ST05

23.876

ST04

23.070

ST03

23.771

ST02

24.220

ST01

51.204

RS02

22.858

ST09

50.728

RS01

23.008

ST08

23.211

ST12
23.178

ST11

22.718

ST06

22.874

ST05

Rainham
 House

Richard Cobden
Primary School

Norbiton
House

Kingston
House

St Pancras
Community Centre

Landrake

Plender Street
Plender Street

C
am

d
en Street

C
am

d
en Street

Bayham
 Place

Bayham
 Place

Garages

Garages

Changing rooms

Shops Surgery
Public
House

Existing Sports Pitches

G
arages

For guidance only. Do not scale off this drawing



















         






 

Rev Description Date Initial Checked

Highfield House, 5 Ridgeway

Quinton Business Park, Birmingham B32 1AF

T: +44(0)121 213 5500 E: rpsbm@rpsgroup.com  F: +44(0)121 213 5502

Client

Title

Status

Date CreatedScale @ A1

PM/Checked by

Drawn By

Drawing Number
Rev

Project

c  2012 RPS Group

Notes

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of RPS’s

appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of that

appointment. RPS accepts no liability for any use of this document other than

by its client and only for the purposes for which it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to correct scale.

Only written dimensions should be used.

Job Ref

rpsgroup.com

Plender Street

Camden

Site Plan Existing

Comment

-

AAA5174

KDR

1:200

05.12.2013

A-103
-




